Plunger
Displacement probe
Plunger Displacement probe
Measuring range A B C D G �H J A E F
0...2 mm 2 75.5 40 69 35.5 1.2 15 2 14 130
0...10 mm 10 66 40 69 26�0.5 3.7 16 10 14 130
0...20 mm 20 87 55 84 32�0.5 3.7 16 20 24 170
0...50 mm 50 117 85 114 32�0.5 3.7 16 50 54 230

8 80 mV/V, full bridge, half bridge 2)
2 0.5 - 10 V 3) WA electronics, PVC cable to the
evaluation device, 3 m
B0553-8.5 en HBM5
B
05
53
-8
.5
 e
n
Standard displacement transducer WA
Version Probe version Plunger
Measuring range Order no. Order no.
0 ... 2 mm 1-WA/2MM-T 1-WA/2MM-L
0 ... 10 mm 1-WA/10MM-T 1-WA/10MM-L
0 ... 20 mm 1-WA/20MM-T 1-WA/20MM-L
0 ... 50 mm 1-WA/50MM-T 1-WA/50MM-L
0 ... 100 mm 1-WA/100MM-T 1-WA/100MM-L
0 ... 200 mm 1-WA/200MM-L
0 ... 300 mm 1-WA/300MM-L
0 ... 500 mm 1-WA/500MM-L
Accesories:
Mounting set WS/ZB12
WS/ZB12
2 mounting blocks with countersink Km4